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Juniors Summer Comp 2024 · 5/6 Summer Hockey

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 15 Oct 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Barracuda's Buddies

Tue 15 Oct 2024 05:00 Turf 1B Fire Flamingos The Royals
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 22 Oct 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Buddies Fire Flamingos

Tue 22 Oct 2024 05:00 Turf 1B The Royals Barracuda's
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 29 Oct 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Buddies The Royals

Tue 29 Oct 2024 05:00 Turf 1B Fire Flamingos Barracuda's
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 05 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Barracuda's Buddies

Tue 05 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1B Fire Flamingos The Royals
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 12 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Buddies Fire Flamingos

Tue 12 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1B The Royals Barracuda's

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 19 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Buddies The Royals

Tue 19 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1B Fire Flamingos Barracuda's
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 26 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Barracuda's Buddies

Tue 26 Nov 2024 05:00 Turf 1B Fire Flamingos The Royals
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Tue 03 Dec 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Buddies Fire Flamingos

Tue 03 Dec 2024 05:00 Turf 1B The Royals Barracuda's

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 10 Dec 2024 05:00 Turf 1A Buddies The Royals

Tue 10 Dec 2024 05:00 Turf 1B Fire Flamingos Barracuda's
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